Coventry & Warwickshire Youth Orchestra Schedule 2023/2024 season
All rehearsals at the Ellen Terry Building at Coventry University unless otherwise stated, 7 pm to 9 pm
Autumn Term 2023
Friday 8th September 
Friday 15th September: rehearsal and percussion workshop (parents welcome to watch this rehearsal – more details to follow)
Friday 22nd September (Alistair Kennedy leading the rehearsal)
Friday 29th September 
Friday 6th October: rehearsal and percussion workshop
Friday 13th October: rehearsal and percussion workshop
Friday 20th October: rehearsal and percussion workshop
Half Term: No rehearsals on Friday 27th October and Friday 3rd November
Friday 10th November
Friday 17th November
Friday 24th November
Friday 1st December
Friday 8th December
WINTER CONCERT SATURDAY 9TH DECEMBER 7 pm St John’s Church, Kenilworth, preceded by rehearsal from 3 pm to 5.30 pm.
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS: NO REHEARSALS ON 16TH, 23RD, 30TH DECEMBER; 5TH JANUARY
Spring Term 2024
Friday 12th January Rehearsal
Friday 19th January Rehearsal
Friday 26th January Rehearsal
Friday 2nd February Rehearsal
Friday 9th February Rehearsal
SUNDAY 11TH FEBRUARY JOINT CONCERT WITH LIMERICK SCHOOL OF MUSIC SENIOR ORCHESTRA 7.30 pm CONCERT PRECEDED BY 4 PM REHEARSAL (EXACT TIMINGS TBC) AT STRATFORD PLAYHOUSE (TBC)
Half Term: No rehearsals on Friday 16th February.
Friday 23rd February Rehearsal
Friday 1st March Rehearsal
Friday 8th March Rehearsal
Friday 15th March Rehearsal
SATURDAY 16TH MARCH CONCERT DATE, TIME AND VENUE TBC
Friday 22nd March Rehearsal
EASTER HOLIDAYS NO REHEARSALS ON FRIDAY 29TH MARCH AND FRIDAY 5TH APRIL
Summer Term
Friday 12th April Rehearsal
Friday 19th April Rehearsal
Friday 26th April Rehearsal
Friday 3rd May Rehearsal 
Friday 10th May Rehearsal Venue TBC
SATURDAY 11TH MAY JOINT CONCERT WITH COVENTRY CATHEDRAL DATE AND TIME TBC



